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DAFTAR  SINGKATAN 

Singkatan     Nama                    Pemakaian 

             pertama kali 

             pada halaman 

 

MRP II 

PAC 

PT 

LPM 

MPM 

SPM 

EDD 

LSU 

SPT 

CRP 

ti 

Ms 

rj 

di 

wi 

Fi 

Ci 

Fs 

Li 

Si 

Ei 
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Material Requirement Planning II 

Production Activity Control 

Perseroan Terbatas 

Large Prismatic Machine 

Medium Prismatic Machine 

Small Prismatic Machine 

Earliest Duedate 

Least Set Up Time 

Shortest Processing Time 

Capacity Requirement Planning 

Processing Time 

 Makespan 

 Ready Time 

Duedate 

Waiting Time 

Flow Time 

Completion Time 

Mean Flow Time 

Lateness 

Slack Time 

Earliness 

Tardiness 

Rata-rata Lateness 

Rata-rata Tardiness 

Number of Tardiness 

Random 

Most Working Remaining 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 
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5 
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11 

11 
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12 
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Least Working Remaining 

Most Operation Remaining 

Fewest Operation 

Critical Ratio 

Slack Time 

Slack per Remaining Operation 

First In First Out 

Work Center Number 

Part Number 

Preparation Time 

Run Time 

Finish Date 

Priority Rules-1 

Priority Rules-2 
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 18 
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 19 

 33 
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 41 
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